
GR Púttmótaröð	2018 18.1. 25.1. 1.2. 8.2. 15.2. 22.2. 1.3. 8.3. 15.3. 22.3.

Besta	skor	í	umferð	>> 56 53 55 51 
Lið Nafn Skor Umf.	1 Umf.	2 Umf.	3 Umf.	4 Umf.	5 Umf.	6 Umf.	7 Umf.	8 Umf.	9 Umf.	10 Meðalt. Skipti

1 Arnór Ingi Finnbjörnsson 117 58 59 58,5 2 

1 Árni Páll Hansson 63 63 63,0 1 

1 Gísli Guðni Hall 127 63 64 63,5 2 

1 Kristján Ó. Jóhannesson 0 100,0 0 

2 Ásmundur Kristinsson 253 61 62 62 68 63,3 4 

2 Gunnar Karl Gunnlaugsson 245 60 60 63 62 61,3 4 

2 Viðar Jónasson 193 65 64 64 64,3 3 

2 Örn Baldursson 247 61 64 63 59 61,8 4 

3 Guðmundur Hannesson 183 62 64 57 61,0 3 

3 Hannes G. Sigurðsson 245 63 61 63 58 61,3 4 

3 Oddur Steinarsson 0 100,0 0 

3 Sigurður I. Hannesson 261 66 63 65 67 65,3 4 

4 Benedikt Egilsson 255 63 62 64 66 63,8 4 

4 Gísli H. Guðmundsson 240 63 53 60 64 60,0 4 

4 Guðmundur Ó. Hauksson 187 69 59 59 62,3 3 

4 Haukur V. Guðmundsson 245 61 62 61 61 61,3 4 

5 Guðmundur Ó. Guðmundsson 245 62 60 64 59 61,3 4 

5 Guðmundur S. Guðmundsson 250 64 58 65 63 62,5 4 

5 Kristinn Ólafsson 253 62 64 66 61 63,3 4 

5 Ragnar Ólafsson 239 61 62 63 53 59,8 4 

6 Einar Bragi Indriðason 176 58 61 57 58,7 3 

6 Einar Long 125 64 61 62,5 2 

6 Hannes Eyvindsson 240 56 63 61 60 60,0 4 

6 Þorfinnur Hannesson 177 63 63 51 59,0 3 

7 Árni Freyr Sigurjónsson 237 62 57 60 58 59,3 4 

7 Ásgeir Karlsson 190 64 65 61 63,3 3 

7 Hörður Sigurðsson 170 56 54 60 56,7 3 

7 Sigurjón Árni Ólafsson 232 57 55 59 61 58,0 4 

8 Daði Kolbeinsson 183 63 64 56 61,0 3 

8 Elías Kárason 247 62 66 59 60 61,8 4 

8 Halldór V. Kristjánsson 249 61 62 64 62 62,3 4 

8 Ingi Sigurjón Guðmundsson 260 62 65 66 67 65,0 4 

8 Kolbeinn Ólafur Indriðason 252 62 63 65 62 63,0 4 

9 Hörður S. Óskarsson 75 75 75,0 1 

9 Jón Þór Ólafsson 202 71 69 62 67,3 3 

9 Óskar S. Harðarson 136 71 65 68,0 2 

10 Ellert Þór Magnason 60 60 60,0 1 

10 Gylfi Gunnarsson 185 62 58 65 61,7 3 

10 Oddur Ólafsson 256 63 63 69 61 64,0 4 

10 Sigurjón Þ. Sigurjónsson 244 61 61 63 59 61,0 4 

11 Cristian Þorkelsson 258 63 66 66 63 64,5 4 

11 Hjálmar Kristmannsson 198 70 62 66 66,0 3 

11 Reynir Baldursson 187 66 59 62 62,3 3 

11 Steinar Ágústsson 260 65 67 67 61 65,0 4 

12 Árni Þór Árnason 126 64 62 63,0 2 

12 Bragi Már Bragason 271 66 71 70 64 67,8 4 

12 Davíð Arngrímsson 57 57 57,0 1 

12 Jóhannes Ragnar Ólafsson 243 58 61 63 61 60,8 4 

13 Guðmundur Björnsson 256 66 63 66 61 64,0 4 

13 Guðmundur Þorri Jóhannesson 184 65 62 57 61,3 3 

13 Jón Þór Einarsson 233 58 56 65 54 58,3 4 

13 Kristmundur Eggertsson 189 67 59 63 63,0 3 

14 Gunnar Þorsteinsson 131 67 64 65,5 2 

14 Hans Isebarn 263 66 65 66 66 65,8 4 

14 Loftur Ingi Sveinsson 245 61 64 59 61 61,3 4 

14 Óskar Sæmundsson 241 60 61 59 61 60,3 4 

15 Haraldur Sigurðsson 246 63 61 64 58 61,5 4 

15 Ragnar Guðjónsson 193 66 64 63 64,3 3 

15 Sigurður Stefán Haraldsson 119 65 54 59,5 2 
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15 Sigurður V. Guðjónsson 200 67 64 69 66,7 3 

16 Daníel Helgason 195 69 63 63 65,0 3 

16 Geir Hlöðver Ericsson 272 67 68 72 65 68,0 4 

16 Hrólfur Þórarinsson 63 63 63,0 1 

16 Oddur Sigurðsson 258 69 62 65 62 64,5 4 

17 Börkur Skúlason 251 66 64 63 58 62,8 4 

17 Jón Hallgrímsson 252 65 59 63 65 63,0 4 

17 Rúnar Sigurðsson 260 67 67 65 61 65,0 4 

17 Sigurður Benjamínsson 191 68 67 56 63,7 3 

18 Arnar Unnarsson 192 64 66 62 64,0 3 

18 Guðmundur Hallbergsson 184 65 64 55 61,3 3 

18 Hjörtur Unnarsson 132 65 67 66,0 2 

18 Jón Kr. Ólason 67 67 67,0 1 

19 Jóhann Viðarsson 251 68 66 60 57 62,8 4 

19 Sigurður Erlingsson 250 63 57 66 64 62,5 4 

19 Þorbjörn Guðjónsson 256 67 65 62 62 64,0 4 

20 Gunnar Geirsson 245 58 64 64 59 61,3 4 

20 Jón Kjerúlf 260 67 66 63 64 65,0 4 

20 Lúðvík J. Ásgeirsson 185 66 61 58 61,7 3 

20 Þórður Geirsson 204 69 61 74 68,0 3 

21 Kjartan B. Guðmundsson 253 59 63 69 62 63,3 4 

21 Sveinn Allan Mortens 193 66 65 62 64,3 3 

21 Tryggvi Baldursson 253 59 67 63 64 63,3 4 

22 Bjarni Bjarnason 259 66 65 64 64 64,8 4 

22 Gunnar Bjarnason 258 66 63 65 64 64,5 4 

22 Jón Friðrik Egilsson 263 64 71 63 65 65,8 4 

22 Sævar Hilmarsson 254 62 64 64 64 63,5 4 

24 Ásgeir Sigurðsson 199 65 69 65 66,3 3 

24 Bergur Hauksson 207 69 70 68 69,0 3 

24 Óskar Óskarsson 198 67 63 68 66,0 3 

24 Sigurður Hauksson 66 66 66,0 1 

25 Gísli Blöndal 136 69 67 68,0 2 

25 Guðmundur Vikar 136 66 70 68,0 2 

25 Heimir Karlsson 182 64 64 54 60,7 3 

25 Jón Hermann Karlsson 262 70 65 63 64 65,5 4 

25 Pétur Guðmundsson 252 62 65 63 62 63,0 4 

26 Einar Björgvin Birgisson 125 61 64 62,5 2 

26 Jóhann Sigurðsson 247 66 62 62 57 61,8 4 

26 Magnús Guðmundsson 241 60 61 60 60 60,3 4 

27 Bernharð Arinbjarnarson 251 69 58 67 57 62,8 4 

27 Ingimar Guðbjartsson 248 70 60 64 54 62,0 4 

27 Sigurður Árni Magnússon 266 69 64 71 62 66,5 4 

28 Hannes Ríkharðsson 139 68 71 69,5 2 

28 Jóhann Gíslason 252 64 64 67 57 63,0 4 

28 Sæbjörn Guðmundsson 240 65 58 59 58 60,0 4 

28 Sæmundur Pálsson 115 55 60 57,5 2 

28 Ögmundur Máni Ögmundsson 188 60 63 65 62,7 3 

30 Arnar Ottesen 257 68 66 68 55 64,3 4 

30 Atli Þór Þorvaldsson 253 67 60 64 62 63,3 4 

30 Björn Ólafur Bragason 250 63 68 62 57 62,5 4 

30 Ragnar Baldursson 185 62 62 61 61,7 3 

32 Jóhannes Bjarnason 250 62 61 65 62 62,5 4 

32 Jón Baldursson 253 64 64 62 63 63,3 4 

32 Matthías Einarsson 250 64 61 64 61 62,5 4 

32 Þórður Pálsson 191 66 62 63 63,7 3 

34 Gunnar Ágústsson 280 69 76 68 67 70,0 4 

34 Gylfi Guðmundsson 275 67 67 65 76 68,8 4 

34 Kristján G. Kristjánsson 260 70 64 64 62 65,0 4 

34 Sveinn Óttar Gunnarsson 252 62 60 66 64 63,0 4 
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35 Gunnbjörn Marinósson 255 68 63 63 61 63,8 4 

35 Markús Örn Þórarinsson 189 64 66 59 63,0 3 

35 Páll Eggert Ólason 248 60 63 62 63 62,0 4 

35 Vilhjálmur Kjartansson 256 67 64 62 63 64,0 4 

36 Garðar Halldórsson 246 61 60 63 62 61,5 4 

36 Jóhann Halldór Sveinsson 240 64 57 56 63 60,0 4 

36 Sigurður Ólsen 234 62 57 59 56 58,5 4 

37 Markús Kári Jónsson 248 65 58 63 62 62,0 4 

37 Pétur Geir Svavarsson 236 59 57 61 59 59,0 4 

37 Pétur Runólfsson 240 62 57 58 63 60,0 4 

37 Þorvaldur Freyr Friðriksson 248 63 62 64 59 62,0 4 

38 Jónas Kristjánsson 241 60 59 64 58 60,3 4 

38 Júlíus Júlíusson 259 65 68 63 63 64,8 4 

38 Stefán Unnarsson 264 65 64 65 70 66,0 4 

39 Ágúst Sigurðsson 190 61 64 65 63,3 3 

39 Ólafur Örn Valdimarsson 255 64 60 66 65 63,8 4 

39 Rögnvaldur Andrésson 275 71 69 67 68 68,8 4 

39 Þorgeir Björnsson 134 69 65 67,0 2 

40 Andrés Kristjánsson 198 68 65 65 66,0 3 

40 Kristján Ívar Ólafsson 180 58 58 64 60,0 3 

40 Stefán Hrafnkelsson 195 65 67 63 65,0 3 

41 Gísli Arnar Gunnarsson 252 61 63 68 60 63,0 4 

41 Ísleifur Jónsson 254 64 66 61 63 63,5 4 

41 Rúnar Guðmundsson 244 63 62 64 55 61,0 4 

41 Sigurður Óli Jensson 253 61 65 66 61 63,3 4 

42 Hálfdán Daðason 258 63 68 68 59 64,5 4 

42 Jón Ásgeir Einarsson 253 62 67 64 60 63,3 4 

42 Kristinn Már Matthíasson 181 61 56 64 60,3 3 

43 Ágúst Líndal 0 100,0 0 

43 Birgir Guðbjörnsson 190 64 68 58 63,3 3 

43 Jón Sigurðsson 124 62 62 62,0 2 

43 Walter Hjartarson 190 64 66 60 63,3 3 

44 Jón G. Briem 261 64 62 71 64 65,3 4 

44 Kristinn Guðjónsson 61 61 61,0 1 

44 Örn Helgason 198 64 66 68 66,0 3 

44 Örn Vigfússon 266 72 60 66 68 66,5 4 

45 Haukur Harðarson 202 70 65 67 67,3 3 

45 Helgi Gunnarsson 247 68 61 59 59 61,8 4 

45 Pétur Már Jónsson 196 64 67 65 65,3 3 

45 Þórarinn Arnórsson 265 64 65 66 70 66,3 4 

46 Andri Jón Sigurbjörnsson 123 60 63 61,5 2 

46 Gísli Bogason 262 71 67 66 58 65,5 4 

46 Jón Rúnar Björnsson 190 64 63 63 63,3 3 

46 Sigurbjörn Hjaltason 189 68 64 57 63,0 3 

48 Benedikt Hauksson 124 60 64 62,0 2 

48 Jóhann Sveinsson 241 62 65 57 57 60,3 4 

48 Júlíus Hafsteinsson 195 61 69 65 65,0 3 

48 Rúnar Magnússon 196 66 66 64 65,3 3 

48 Hallgeir Pálmason 141 68 73 70,5 2 

49 Björn Sigurður Björnsson 61 61 61,0 1 

49 Guðmundur Þór Magnússon 239 59 59 62 59 59,8 4 

49 Sveinbjörn Arnarsson 179 61 59 59 59,7 3 

49 Valur B. Jónatansson 259 69 62 64 64 64,8 4 

50 Guðjón G. Bragason 188 62 66 60 62,7 3 

50 Ingi Hlynur Sævarsson 246 63 62 58 63 61,5 4 

50 Jón Geir Sævarsson 181 58 63 60 60,3 3 

50 Kristján Ágústsson 247 61 59 64 63 61,8 4 

51 Pétur Júlíusson 204 72 64 68 68,0 3 

51 Rúnar Þór Vilhjálmsson 199 72 66 61 66,3 3 
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51 Snorri Karlsson 267 68 67 70 62 66,8 4 

52 Guðmundur Stefán Jónsson 188 61 67 60 62,7 3 

52 Sigurður P. Sigurðsson 220 79 69 72 73,3 3 

52 Stefán D. Franklín 188 66 67 55 62,7 3 

53 Bragi G. Bragason 195 64 63 68 65,0 3 

53 Hilmar Ólafsson 130 65 65 65,0 2 

53 Jóhann Þorkelsson 194 65 68 61 64,7 3 

53 Þórður Ú. Ragnarsson 185 63 64 58 61,7 3 

54 Guðmundur B. Ingason 198 68 65 65 66,0 3 

54 Hjörtur Þorgilsson 252 65 63 65 59 63,0 4 

54 Jón Karl Ólafsson 254 67 67 60 60 63,5 4 

54 Jón Valur Jónsson 181 63 61 57 60,3 3 

55 Filippus Gunnar Árnason 254 63 65 63 63 63,5 4 

55 Halldór Þórðarson 194 67 64 63 64,7 3 

55 Júlíus Snorrason 264 67 65 68 64 66,0 4 

55 Steindór Björnsson 275 67 69 69 70 68,8 4 

59 Hafliði Halldórsson 253 65 61 64 63 63,3 4 

59 Ingvar Bender 263 67 64 67 65 65,8 4 

59 Loftur Ó. Leifsson 135 68 67 67,5 2 

63 Ágúst Þorsteinsson 130 67 63 65,0 2 

63 Hlynur Elísson 135 66 69 67,5 2 

63 Trausti Elísson 240 58 58 64 60 60,0 4 

63 Valur Guðnason 244 59 64 62 59 61,0 4 

65 Ásgeir Ingvason 255 62 60 71 62 63,8 4 

65 Elliði Norðdahl Ólafsson 248 63 62 66 57 62,0 4 

65 Gunnar Ólafsson 242 61 61 64 56 60,5 4 

65 Sigurjón Ólafsson 121 58 63 60,5 2 

70 Guðmundur Vignir Óskarsson 259 72 58 70 59 64,8 4 

70 Halldór Jónasson 217 71 76 70 72,3 3 

70 Sigurjón Einarsson 255 61 67 60 67 63,8 4 

70 Þorbjörn Guðmundsson 266 63 66 72 65 66,5 4 
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Besta	skor	í	umferð	>> 113 106 112 108 
Lið Nafn Skor Umf.	1 Umf.	2 Umf.	3 Umf.	4 Umf.	5 Umf.	6 Umf.	7 Umf.	8 Umf.	9 Umf.	10

1 Arnór - Árni - Gísli - Kristján 242 121 121 

2 Ásmundur - Gunnar - Viðar - Örn 483 121 119 123 120 

3 Guðmundur - Hannes - Oddur - Sigurður 486 121 122 128 115 

4 Benedikt - Gísli - Guðmundur - Haukur V 474 121 112 121 120 

5 Guðmundur Ó - Guðmundur S - Kristinn - Ragnar 476 122 120 126 108 

6 Einar Bragi - Einar Long - Hannes - Þorfinnur 464 114 123 118 109 

7 Árni - Ásgeir - Hörður - Sigurjón 453 113 106 115 119 

8 Daði - Elías - Halldór - Ingi - Kolbeinn 482 121 125 121 115 

9 Hörður S - Jón Þór - Óskar S 134 134 

10 Ellert - Gylfi - Oddur - Sigurjón 478 122 115 122 119 

11 Cristian - Hjálmar - Reynir - Steinar 499 123 124 128 124 

12 Árni - Bragi - Davíð - Jóhannes 491 124 117 125 125 

13 Guðmundur B - Guðmundur Þ - Jón - Kristmundur 475 123 118 126 108 

14 Gunnar - Hans - Loftur - Óskar 482 120 124 118 120 

15 Haraldur - Ragnar - Sigurður S - Sigurður V 489 127 124 127 111 

16 Daníel - Geir - Hrólfur - Oddur 511 134 124 128 125 

17 Börkur - Jón - Rúnar - Sigurður 490 130 122 124 114 

18 Arnar - Guðmundur - Hjörtur - Jón 370 124 129 117 

19 Jóhann - Sigurður - Þorbjörn 489 130 121 122 116 

20 Gunnar - Jón - Lúðvík - Þórður 489 123 122 127 117 

21 Kjartan - Sveinn - Tryggvi 496 118 130 127 121 

22 Bjarni - Gunnar - Jón - Sævar 503 127 126 123 127 

24 Ásgeir - Bergur - Óskar - Sigurður 392 130 130 132 

25 Gísli - Guðmundur - Heimir - Jón - Pétur 487 126 124 122 115 

26 Einar - Jóhann - Magnús 485 126 121 122 116 

27 Bernharð - Ingimar - Sigurður 496 136 118 131 111 

28 Hannes - Jóhann - Sæbjörn - Sæmundur - Ögmundur 469 121 119 114 115 

30 Arnar - Atli - Björn - Ragnar 483 125 122 124 112 

32 Jóhannes - Jón - Matthías - Þórður 491 121 125 123 122 

34 Gunnar - Gylfi - Kristján - Sveinn 499 128 123 127 121 

35 Gunnbjörn - Markús - Páll - Vilhjálmur 487 124 123 118 122 

36 Garðar - Jóhann - Sigurður 461 121 111 112 117 

37 Markús - Pétur - Pétur - Þorvaldur 471 122 114 116 119 

38 Jónas - Júlíus - Stefán 486 124 119 122 121 

39 Ágúst - Ólafur - Rögnvaldur - Þorgeir 503 123 123 133 124 

40 Andrés - Jón - Kristján - Stefán 366 119 120 127 

41 Gísli - Ísleifur - Rúnar - Sigurður 488 121 123 125 119 

42 Hálfdán - Jón - Kristinn 490 121 122 128 119 

43 Ágúst - Birgir - Jón - Walter 373 122 134 117 

44 Jón - Kristinn - Örn H - Örn V 505 126 122 132 125 

45 Haukur - Helgi - Pétur - Þórarinn 377 128 126 123 

46 Andri - Gísli - Jón - Sigurbjörn 493 124 128 129 112 

48 Benedikt - Jóhann - Júlíus - Rúnar 486 122 124 123 117 

49 Björn - Guðmundur - Sveinbjörn - Valur 478 120 119 121 118 

50 Guðjón - Ingi - Jón - Kristján 487 121 117 127 122 

51 Pétur - Rúnar - Snorri 519 134 129 133 123 

52 Guðmundur - Sigurður - Stefán 371 127 129 115 

53 Bragi - Hilmar - Jóhann - Þórður 372 126 127 119 

54 Guðmundur - Hjörtur - Jón Karl - Jón V 492 129 128 121 114 

55 Filippus - Halldór - Júlíus - Steindór 512 129 129 127 127 

59 Hafliði - Ingvar - Loftur - Óskar 515 131 125 131 128 

63 Ágúst - Hlynur - Trausti - Valur 482 117 122 125 118 

65 Ásgeir - Elliði - Gunnar - Sigurjón 478 117 120 129 112 

70 Guðmundur - Halldór - Sigurjón - Þorbjörn 491 124 121 125 121 



Meðalt. Skipti

121,0 2 

120,8 4 

121,5 4 

118,5 4 

119,0 4 

116,0 4 

113,3 4 

120,5 4 

134,0 1 

119,5 4 

124,8 4 

122,8 4 

118,8 4 

120,5 4 

122,3 4 

127,8 4 

122,5 4 

123,3 3 

122,3 4 

122,3 4 

124,0 4 

125,8 4 

130,7 3 

121,8 4 

121,3 4 

124,0 4 

117,3 4 

120,8 4 

122,8 4 

124,8 4 

121,8 4 

115,3 4 

117,8 4 

121,5 4 

125,8 4 

122,0 3 

122,0 4 

122,5 4 

124,3 3 

126,3 4 

125,7 3 

123,3 4 

121,5 4 

119,5 4 

121,8 4 

129,8 4 

123,7 3 

124,0 3 

123,0 4 

128,0 4 

128,8 4 

120,5 4 

119,5 4 

122,8 4 



Púttmótaröð	2018 18.1. 25.1. 1.2. 8.2. 15.2. 22.2. 1.3. 8.3. 15.3. 22.3.

Besta	skor	í	umferð	>> 56 53 55 51 
Nafn Skor Umf.	1 Umf.	2 Umf.	3 Umf.	4 Umf.	5 Umf.	6 Umf.	7 Umf.	8 Umf.	9 Umf.	10

Sigurjón Árni Ólafsson 232 57 55 59 61 

Jón Þór Einarsson 233 58 56 65 54 

Sigurður Ólsen 234 62 57 59 56 

Pétur Geir Svavarsson 236 59 57 61 59 

Árni Freyr Sigurjónsson 237 62 57 60 58 

Guðmundur Þór Magnússon 239 59 59 62 59 

Ragnar Ólafsson 239 61 62 63 53 

Sæbjörn Guðmundsson 240 65 58 59 58 

Pétur Runólfsson 240 62 57 58 63 

Gísli H. Guðmundsson 240 63 53 60 64 

Trausti Elísson 240 58 58 64 60 

Jóhann Halldór Sveinsson 240 64 57 56 63 

Hannes Eyvindsson 240 56 63 61 60 

Jóhann Sveinsson 241 62 65 57 57 

Óskar Sæmundsson 241 60 61 59 61 

Magnús Guðmundsson 241 60 61 60 60 

Jónas Kristjánsson 241 60 59 64 58 

Gunnar Ólafsson 242 61 61 64 56 

Jóhannes Ragnar Ólafsson 243 58 61 63 61 

Valur Guðnason 244 59 64 62 59 

Rúnar Guðmundsson 244 63 62 64 55 

Sigurjón Þ. Sigurjónsson 244 61 61 63 59 

Hannes G. Sigurðsson 245 63 61 63 58 

Guðmundur Ó. Guðmundsson 245 62 60 64 59 

Gunnar Karl Gunnlaugsson 245 60 60 63 62 

Haukur V. Guðmundsson 245 61 62 61 61 

Gunnar Geirsson 245 58 64 64 59 

Loftur Ingi Sveinsson 245 61 64 59 61 

Garðar Halldórsson 246 61 60 63 62 

Ingi Hlynur Sævarsson 246 63 62 58 63 

Haraldur Sigurðsson 246 63 61 64 58 

Jóhann Sigurðsson 247 66 62 62 57 

Kristján Ágústsson 247 61 59 64 63 

Örn Baldursson 247 61 64 63 59 

Helgi Gunnarsson 247 68 61 59 59 

Elías Kárason 247 62 66 59 60 

Ingimar Guðbjartsson 248 70 60 64 54 

Elliði Norðdahl Ólafsson 248 63 62 66 57 

Þorvaldur Freyr Friðriksson 248 63 62 64 59 

Páll Eggert Ólason 248 60 63 62 63 

Markús Kári Jónsson 248 65 58 63 62 

Halldór V. Kristjánsson 249 61 62 64 62 

Sigurður Erlingsson 250 63 57 66 64 

Matthías Einarsson 250 64 61 64 61 

Guðmundur S. Guðmundsson 250 64 58 65 63 

Jóhannes Bjarnason 250 62 61 65 62 

Björn Ólafur Bragason 250 63 68 62 57 

Börkur Skúlason 251 66 64 63 58 

Bernharð Arinbjarnarson 251 69 58 67 57 

Jóhann Viðarsson 251 68 66 60 57 

Kolbeinn Ólafur Indriðason 252 62 63 65 62 

Hjörtur Þorgilsson 252 65 63 65 59 

Jóhann Gíslason 252 64 64 67 57 

Pétur Guðmundsson 252 62 65 63 62 

Sveinn Óttar Gunnarsson 252 62 60 66 64 

Jón Hallgrímsson 252 65 59 63 65 

Gísli Arnar Gunnarsson 252 61 63 68 60 

Kjartan B. Guðmundsson 253 59 63 69 62 

Ásmundur Kristinsson 253 61 62 62 68 
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Hafliði Halldórsson 253 65 61 64 63 

Jón Baldursson 253 64 64 62 63 

Atli Þór Þorvaldsson 253 67 60 64 62 

Sigurður Óli Jensson 253 61 65 66 61 

Tryggvi Baldursson 253 59 67 63 64 

Kristinn Ólafsson 253 62 64 66 61 

Jón Ásgeir Einarsson 253 62 67 64 60 

Filippus Gunnar Árnason 254 63 65 63 63 

Ísleifur Jónsson 254 64 66 61 63 

Jón Karl Ólafsson 254 67 67 60 60 

Sævar Hilmarsson 254 62 64 64 64 

Ásgeir Ingvason 255 62 60 71 62 

Ólafur Örn Valdimarsson 255 64 60 66 65 

Benedikt Egilsson 255 63 62 64 66 

Sigurjón Einarsson 255 61 67 60 67 

Gunnbjörn Marinósson 255 68 63 63 61 

Vilhjálmur Kjartansson 256 67 64 62 63 

Þorbjörn Guðjónsson 256 67 65 62 62 

Oddur Ólafsson 256 63 63 69 61 

Guðmundur Björnsson 256 66 63 66 61 

Arnar Ottesen 257 68 66 68 55 

Gunnar Bjarnason 258 66 63 65 64 

Hálfdán Daðason 258 63 68 68 59 

Cristian Þorkelsson 258 63 66 66 63 

Oddur Sigurðsson 258 69 62 65 62 

Valur B. Jónatansson 259 69 62 64 64 

Júlíus Júlíusson 259 65 68 63 63 

Bjarni Bjarnason 259 66 65 64 64 

Guðmundur Vignir Óskarsson 259 72 58 70 59 

Ingi Sigurjón Guðmundsson 260 62 65 66 67 

Kristján G. Kristjánsson 260 70 64 64 62 

Jón Kjerúlf 260 67 66 63 64 

Steinar Ágústsson 260 65 67 67 61 

Rúnar Sigurðsson 260 67 67 65 61 

Sigurður I. Hannesson 261 66 63 65 67 

Jón G. Briem 261 64 62 71 64 

Jón Hermann Karlsson 262 70 65 63 64 

Gísli Bogason 262 71 67 66 58 

Ingvar Bender 263 67 64 67 65 

Hans Isebarn 263 66 65 66 66 

Jón Friðrik Egilsson 263 64 71 63 65 

Júlíus Snorrason 264 67 65 68 64 

Stefán Unnarsson 264 65 64 65 70 

Þórarinn Arnórsson 265 64 65 66 70 

Þorbjörn Guðmundsson 266 63 66 72 65 

Örn Vigfússon 266 72 60 66 68 

Sigurður Árni Magnússon 266 69 64 71 62 

Snorri Karlsson 267 68 67 70 62 

Bragi Már Bragason 271 66 71 70 64 

Geir Hlöðver Ericsson 272 67 68 72 65 

Steindór Björnsson 275 67 69 69 70 

Gylfi Guðmundsson 275 67 67 65 76 

Rögnvaldur Andrésson 275 71 69 67 68 

Gunnar Ágústsson 280 69 76 68 67 

Hörður Sigurðsson 170 56 54 60 

Einar Bragi Indriðason 176 58 61 57 

Þorfinnur Hannesson 177 63 63 51 

Sveinbjörn Arnarsson 179 61 59 59 

Kristján Ívar Ólafsson 180 58 58 64 



Púttmótaröð	2018 18.1. 25.1. 1.2. 8.2. 15.2. 22.2. 1.3. 8.3. 15.3. 22.3.

Besta	skor	í	umferð	>> 56 53 55 51 
Nafn Skor Umf.	1 Umf.	2 Umf.	3 Umf.	4 Umf.	5 Umf.	6 Umf.	7 Umf.	8 Umf.	9 Umf.	10

Jón Valur Jónsson 181 63 61 57 

Kristinn Már Matthíasson 181 61 56 64 

Jón Geir Sævarsson 181 58 63 60 

Heimir Karlsson 182 64 64 54 

Daði Kolbeinsson 183 63 64 56 

Guðmundur Hannesson 183 62 64 57 

Guðmundur Þorri Jóhannesson 184 65 62 57 

Guðmundur Hallbergsson 184 65 64 55 

Gylfi Gunnarsson 185 62 58 65 

Lúðvík J. Ásgeirsson 185 66 61 58 

Þórður Ú. Ragnarsson 185 63 64 58 

Ragnar Baldursson 185 62 62 61 

Reynir Baldursson 187 66 59 62 

Guðmundur Ó. Hauksson 187 69 59 59 

Guðjón G. Bragason 188 62 66 60 

Stefán D. Franklín 188 66 67 55 

Ögmundur Máni Ögmundsson 188 60 63 65 

Guðmundur Stefán Jónsson 188 61 67 60 

Kristmundur Eggertsson 189 67 59 63 

Sigurbjörn Hjaltason 189 68 64 57 

Markús Örn Þórarinsson 189 64 66 59 

Jón Rúnar Björnsson 190 64 63 63 

Ásgeir Karlsson 190 64 65 61 

Ágúst Sigurðsson 190 61 64 65 

Birgir Guðbjörnsson 190 64 68 58 

Walter Hjartarson 190 64 66 60 

Sigurður Benjamínsson 191 68 67 56 

Þórður Pálsson 191 66 62 63 

Arnar Unnarsson 192 64 66 62 

Viðar Jónasson 193 65 64 64 

Ragnar Guðjónsson 193 66 64 63 

Sveinn Allan Mortens 193 66 65 62 

Halldór Þórðarson 194 67 64 63 

Jóhann Þorkelsson 194 65 68 61 

Daníel Helgason 195 69 63 63 

Stefán Hrafnkelsson 195 65 67 63 

Bragi G. Bragason 195 64 63 68 

Júlíus Hafsteinsson 195 61 69 65 

Rúnar Magnússon 196 66 66 64 

Pétur Már Jónsson 196 64 67 65 

Óskar Óskarsson 198 67 63 68 

Andrés Kristjánsson 198 68 65 65 

Örn Helgason 198 64 66 68 

Guðmundur B. Ingason 198 68 65 65 

Hjálmar Kristmannsson 198 70 62 66 

Rúnar Þór Vilhjálmsson 199 72 66 61 

Ásgeir Sigurðsson 199 65 69 65 

Sigurður V. Guðjónsson 200 67 64 69 

Haukur Harðarson 202 70 65 67 

Jón Þór Ólafsson 202 71 69 62 

Pétur Júlíusson 204 72 64 68 

Þórður Geirsson 204 69 61 74 

Bergur Hauksson 207 69 70 68 

Halldór Jónasson 217 71 76 70 

Sigurður P. Sigurðsson 220 79 69 72 

Sæmundur Pálsson 115 55 60 

Arnór Ingi Finnbjörnsson 117 58 59 

Sigurður Stefán Haraldsson 119 65 54 

Sigurjón Ólafsson 121 58 63 



Púttmótaröð	2018 18.1. 25.1. 1.2. 8.2. 15.2. 22.2. 1.3. 8.3. 15.3. 22.3.

Besta	skor	í	umferð	>> 56 53 55 51 
Nafn Skor Umf.	1 Umf.	2 Umf.	3 Umf.	4 Umf.	5 Umf.	6 Umf.	7 Umf.	8 Umf.	9 Umf.	10

Andri Jón Sigurbjörnsson 123 60 63 

Benedikt Hauksson 124 60 64 

Jón Sigurðsson 124 62 62 

Einar Long 125 64 61 

Einar Björgvin Birgisson 125 61 64 

Árni Þór Árnason 126 64 62 

Gísli Guðni Hall 127 63 64 

Hilmar Ólafsson 130 65 65 

Ágúst Þorsteinsson 130 67 63 

Gunnar Þorsteinsson 131 67 64 

Hjörtur Unnarsson 132 65 67 

Þorgeir Björnsson 134 69 65 

Loftur Ó. Leifsson 135 68 67 

Hlynur Elísson 135 66 69 

Gísli Blöndal 136 69 67 

Guðmundur Vikar 136 66 70 

Óskar S. Harðarson 136 71 65 

Hannes Ríkharðsson 139 68 71 

Hallgeir Pálmason 141 68 73 

Davíð Arngrímsson 57 57 

Ellert Þór Magnason 60 60 

Björn Sigurður Björnsson 61 61 

Kristinn Guðjónsson 61 61 

Árni Páll Hansson 63 63 

Hrólfur Þórarinsson 63 63 

Sigurður Hauksson 66 66 

Jón Kr. Ólason 67 67 

Hörður S. Óskarsson 75 75 

Kristján Ó. Jóhannesson 0 



Púttmótaröð	2018 18.1. 25.1. 1.2. 8.2. 15.2. 22.2. 1.3. 8.3. 15.3. 22.3.

Besta	skor	í	umferð	>>
Lið Nafn Skor Umf.	1 Umf.	2 Umf.	3 Umf.	4 Umf.	5 Umf.	6 Umf.	7 Umf.	8 Umf.	9 Umf.	10

7 Árni - Ásgeir - Hörður - Sigurjón 453 113 106 115 119 

36 Garðar - Jóhann - Sigurður 461 121 111 112 117 

6 Einar Bragi - Einar Long - Hannes - Þorfinnur 464 114 123 118 109 

28 Hannes - Jóhann - Sæbjörn - Sæmundur - Ögmundur 469 121 119 114 115 

37 Markús - Pétur - Pétur - Þorvaldur 471 122 114 116 119 

4 Benedikt - Gísli - Guðmundur - Haukur V 474 121 112 121 120 

13 Guðmundur B - Guðmundur Þ - Jón - Kristmundur 475 123 118 126 108 

5 Guðmundur Ó - Guðmundur S - Kristinn - Ragnar 476 122 120 126 108 

10 Ellert - Gylfi - Oddur - Sigurjón 478 122 115 122 119 

65 Ásgeir - Elliði - Gunnar - Sigurjón 478 117 120 129 112 

49 Björn - Guðmundur - Sveinbjörn - Valur 478 120 119 121 118 

8 Daði - Elías - Halldór - Ingi - Kolbeinn 482 121 125 121 115 

63 Ágúst - Hlynur - Trausti - Valur 482 117 122 125 118 

14 Gunnar - Hans - Loftur - Óskar 482 120 124 118 120 

30 Arnar - Atli - Björn - Ragnar 483 125 122 124 112 

2 Ásmundur - Gunnar - Viðar - Örn 483 121 119 123 120 

26 Einar - Jóhann - Magnús 485 126 121 122 116 

38 Jónas - Júlíus - Stefán 486 124 119 122 121 

3 Guðmundur - Hannes - Oddur - Sigurður 486 121 122 128 115 

48 Benedikt - Jóhann - Júlíus - Rúnar 486 122 124 123 117 

35 Gunnbjörn - Markús - Páll - Vilhjálmur 487 124 123 118 122 

50 Guðjón - Ingi - Jón - Kristján 487 121 117 127 122 

25 Gísli - Guðmundur - Heimir - Jón - Pétur 487 126 124 122 115 

41 Gísli - Ísleifur - Rúnar - Sigurður 488 121 123 125 119 

19 Jóhann - Sigurður - Þorbjörn 489 130 121 122 116 

15 Haraldur - Ragnar - Sigurður S - Sigurður V 489 127 124 127 111 

20 Gunnar - Jón - Lúðvík - Þórður 489 123 122 127 117 

42 Hálfdán - Jón - Kristinn 490 121 122 128 119 

17 Börkur - Jón - Rúnar - Sigurður 490 130 122 124 114 

32 Jóhannes - Jón - Matthías - Þórður 491 121 125 123 122 

12 Árni - Bragi - Davíð - Jóhannes 491 124 117 125 125 

70 Guðmundur - Halldór - Sigurjón - Þorbjörn 491 124 121 125 121 

54 Guðmundur - Hjörtur - Jón Karl - Jón V 492 129 128 121 114 

46 Andri - Gísli - Jón - Sigurbjörn 493 124 128 129 112 

21 Kjartan - Sveinn - Tryggvi 496 118 130 127 121 

27 Bernharð - Ingimar - Sigurður 496 136 118 131 111 

34 Gunnar - Gylfi - Kristján - Sveinn 499 128 123 127 121 

11 Cristian - Hjálmar - Reynir - Steinar 499 123 124 128 124 

22 Bjarni - Gunnar - Jón - Sævar 503 127 126 123 127 

39 Ágúst - Ólafur - Rögnvaldur - Þorgeir 503 123 123 133 124 

44 Jón - Kristinn - Örn H - Örn V 505 126 122 132 125 

16 Daníel - Geir - Hrólfur - Oddur 511 134 124 128 125 

55 Filippus - Halldór - Júlíus - Steindór 512 129 129 127 127 

59 Hafliði - Ingvar - Loftur - Óskar 515 131 125 131 128 

51 Pétur - Rúnar - Snorri 519 134 129 133 123 

40 Andrés - Jón - Kristján - Stefán 366 119 120 127 

18 Arnar - Guðmundur - Hjörtur - Jón 370 124 129 117 

52 Guðmundur - Sigurður - Stefán 371 127 129 115 

53 Bragi - Hilmar - Jóhann - Þórður 372 126 127 119 

43 Ágúst - Birgir - Jón - Walter 373 122 134 117 

45 Haukur - Helgi - Pétur - Þórarinn 377 128 126 123 

24 Ásgeir - Bergur - Óskar - Sigurður 392 130 130 132 

1 Arnór - Árni - Gísli - Kristján 242 121 121 


